Kentucky Secretary of State Annual Report

This Annual Report was submitted electronically

Company Company ID Date Filed Fee

KEVIN ADAMS EXCAVATING INC. 0619690.09.99999 9/13/2006 2:35:13 PM \$15.00

Principal Office

Registered Agent

6839 FORDS MILL ROAD VERSAILLES, KY 40383 HOMER KEVIN ADAMS 6839 FORDS MILL ROAD VERSAILLES, KY 40383

Officers

President Homer KEVIN ADAMS VERSAILLES KY 40383

Directors

Director HOMER KEVIN ADAMS VERSAILLES KY 40383

Signatures

Signature Title HOMER KEVIN ADAMS PRESIDENT